—REEVERLSGHFEELEZR

(" M5%6A8)

BEREFEESR ez EH KWL EA K EaE-o=AK
i =% £ XET—REEVRELD S 2 H KA BE 90 m/H
it @ B 17, 300 m B K I ZRBEKS— bk
B A& 140, 400 m
ORI IKR
B ZHKNER RV
RPN H (t) 252. 63 t
BEENK (t) 76. 34 t
B K5 e (t) 10. 73 t
BICHEE (t) 339.70 t
ZE_ T & (M) 0 m
KOO EIARDIBIRZRREB=E 23,398 m
XEEFICNEZELCL-EARRVARE
O T K., MmKZFEDIKR ; -
—— B+t *EH S M5EF 6 A 7H
REUGH | =g HE0 | 25 &6 8 198
pH OKFRA*+ ViRE) 8.0
BOD (AL FHIBE R E R =) (mg/Q) 98
2K COD ({LEFHMBERERE) (mg/Q) 190
SS (FEYEE) (mg/Q) 170
T-N(EZEXR) (mg/Q) 81
pH (KFRAF ViRE) 7.0
BOD (¥t ZHBARERE) (mg/Q) 4.8
ALER K COD ({EEHERFRERE) (mg/Q) 32
SS GRHYEE) (mg/Q) 3
T-N(EZER) (mg/Q) 5.3
b4 A > (L) (mg/Q) 8.3
BEREEE (LK) (ms/Q) 14
K Tmimats (R (me/0) 3.4
BEREEE(TR) (ms/Q) 3.6
XEERICMEXEL-FAEBRVARSE

OB, ZHI/KMIEHR, TNk

D RIRIK R

RIRIA

B

=ZHKDOAEETE,

BROEHRR., TRFORERE. BLORR., JHORL. FiH.
EE., BEEFORR, EKTRR

RAREREFER

X, RBRER O EEXL

L

X

CEEHY

1H|2H

3H|4H|[{5H|6H|7H[8H

9H

108

118

128

138

148

158|168 |17

o 10O

®) O]l]O0 10O

©)

®)

®)

®)

®)

188|198

208 (218 (228|238 |24H[25H

©)
268

278

288

298

308

O

ojlofofloflo

O

o

O

O

O

XEERICVNEZEL-FARRUVREF




